
 

 

2018 ACS Football Schedule 
  

  

Day   Date  Opponent    Site   Time 
Friday                   TBA                 TBA   TBA 
Friday                        TBA                 TBA   TBA 
Saturday              Sept. 1               Rule                                                         Shotwell                         TBA 
Saturday                        Sept. 8              Lueders Avoca                                        Shotwell                         7:00 
Friday                Sept. 14 Paint Rock                        Away      7:30 
Saturday  Sept. 22 Wylie Prep    Away               4:00 
Saturday     Sept. 29 Ira     Shotwell  7:00 
Saturday  Oct. 6  Throckmorton                Shotwell     7:00 
Friday      Oct. 12  Watauga Harvest*   Away   7:30 
Saturday  Oct. 20  Longview Trinity*          Shotwell  7:00 
Friday     Oct. 26  NCTA*          Away   7:30 
Saturday  Nov. 3  Lubbock All Saints*   Shotwell  7:00 
Week 11    Open 
                                                                   
*District Game 
**Homecoming 

 
  

Middle School Football Schedule 
  
  

Day   Date  Opponent    Site   Time 
Thursday  Sept. 7   
Thursday  Sept. 13 Paint Rock    ACS   5:00  
Saturday  Sept. 22 Wylie Prep    Away               1:00 
Thursday  Sept. 27 Ira                        Away               5:30 
Saturday  Oct. 6              Throckmorton    Shotwell      4:30 


